Elimination Run
Entry W/L Run#

567
4958

7070
1968

BYE
68
187

6982

400L
4561

5798
4632

5
485

D2
W

s s~ s~ =93 ¥

ir—'

887
888

889
890

891
892

893
894

895
896

897
898

899
900

Elimination Run

6982
4958

BYE
1968

BYE
1968

485
68

4632
4561

7070
5798

L
w

D2
DR

D2

D2

w
L

991
992

993
994

995
996

997
998

999
1000

1001
1002

Elimination Run

1968
4958

L
w

1051
1052

Round: 1
Driver Name

C. JULIANO
K. HANEY

R. MUENKS
K. MILLS

R. Roberts

S. Ellington
R. GRIFFIN

M. LABBATE
A.WELLS

K. RIFFEL
J. MCNEAL

K. GOOLSBY
R. Bush

Round: 2
R. GRIFFIN
K. HANEY

K. MILLS

K. MILLS

R. Bush
R. Roberts

J. MCNEAL
A. WELLS

R. MUENKS
K. RIFFEL

Round: 3
K. MILLS
K. HANEY

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

72 - Pro Mod

RT

0.000
0.068

4.549
0.070

0.000
0.034

-0.017
0.012

-0.053
0.069

-0.231
0.022

-0.012
0.044

3.273
0.067

0.000
1.372

0.000
-0.069

0.001
0.023

0.022
0.000

2.955
0.013

-0.007
0.017

60Ft

0.000
0.940

1.146
0.908

0.000
0.910

0.955
1.014

1.089
0.928

0.961
0.926

0.929
0.946

1.148
0.934

0.000
0.000

0.000
5.692

0.955
0.916

0.924
0.000

1.112
0.958

0.899
0.929

09/20/2025 11:28 PM

Speed

0.00
202.82

187.09
205.60

0.00
208.18

217.35
154.87

92.66
203.28

144.24
200.70

87.05
137.06

145.41
206.01

0.00
0.00

0.00
84.00

204.40
207.26

200.29
0.00

219.78
55.74

205.27
207.01

ET

0.000
3.733

3.941
3.624

0.000
3.606

3.655
4.039

5.392
3.674

4.068
3.674

5.467
4.142

4.286
3.661

64.999
64.999

0.000
13.806

3.700
3.633

3.678
0.000

3.827
7.775

3.612
3.631

Vehicle Info

1967 FORD
CHEVY

1968 Pontiac

1969 Chevy
1968 FIREBIRD

1967 FORD

2013 CHEVY

1969 Chevy

CHEVY

1969 Chevy
1968 Pontiac

1967 FORD

2013 CHEVY

CHEVY




Elimination Run Round: 3
Entry W/L Run# Driver Name Index
4632 L 1053 J. MCNEAL 0.00
68 W 1054 R. Roberts 0.00
Y i\ A d\
\ ; - A0S
W Ko ol

LN g

—

72 - Pro Mod

RT 60Ft  Speed ET
0.003  0.927 80.40 5.703
0.031  0.919 208.01 3.615

/ ‘1> (0 O \k\

< A

09/20/2025 11:28 PM

Vehicle Info

1968 Pontiac




13 Entries -- Blank Ladder
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72 _ PrO MOd 9/20/2025 1:40:18 PM
Order For Qualifying after 3rd Round 13 Entries Qualifying 9/19/2025 to 9/20/2025
Psn Entry# Rnd Driver Vehicle ET Speed
1. 68 2 R. Roberts 3.59559 209.19
2. 1968 3 K. MILLS 3.60585 206.73
3. 187 2 S. Ellington 361420 219.36
4. 4561 2 A. WELLS 3.63941 204.85
5. 4632 3 J. MCNEAL 3.66451 201.05
6. 4958 1 K. HANEY 3.66844 204.92
7. 485 2 R. Bush 3.66881 204.90
8. 5 1 K. GOOLSBY 3.70435 202.28
9. 567 1 CJUHANO Do¥en 3.71784 197.70
10. 5798 2 K. RIFFEL 3.84629 189.27
11. 400L 3 M. LABBATE 423748 192.23
12. 6982 3 R. GRIFFIN 549180 76.71
Not Qualified
13. 7070 1 R. MUENKS 421314 13469

fi) \c»\é\k\{)\ L /AN
(%\\o & Yo - uINAA A |



Elimination Run

Entry W/L Run#

BYE D2 901
5087 w 902

51 W 903
7787 L 904

556 L 905
590 w 906

2606 L 907
572 W 908

Elimination Run
572 W 1003
5087 L 1004

51 W 1005
556 L 1006

69 - TOP ALCOHOL FUNNY CAR

Round: 1
Driver Name

J. WHITELEY

K. Smith
G. Monise

L. VANHAUEN
K. Williams

M. BILLINGTO
R. MASSEY

Round: 2
R. MASSEY
J. WHITELEY

K. Smith
L. VANHAUEN

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

N Auv SL-&\ SICRN

L Kawor Masret

RT 60Ft
0.000 0.000
0.022 0.953
0.082 0.951
0.121 0.977
0.154 0.968
0.037 0.988
0.047 0.992
0.011 0.943
0.002 0.955
0.086 0.933
0.028 0.951
0.007 0.981

2.0

09/20/2025 11:27 PM

Speed

0.00
208.05

207.97
177.47

203.62
204.71

206.92
206.44

207.64
207.74

207.96
204.87

ET

0.000
3.648

3.653
3.810

3.725
3.748

3.741
3.687

3.665
3618

3.646
3.721

Vehicle Info

2025 Chev
2021 Dodge

2021 CHEVY

2023 CHEVY
2022 CHEV

2022 CHEV

2025 Chev
2021 CHEVY




e e ¢

7 Entries Cat: 69 - TOP ALCOHOL FUNNY CAR

Alternates:
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9/20/2025 1:35:23 PM
69 - TOP ALCOHOL FUNNY CAR




TIHIVEG e "’5}575/15’

69 - TOP ALCOHOL FUNNY CAR 9/20/2025 1:39:08 PM
Order For Qualifying after 3rd Round 7 Entries Qualifying 9/19/2025 to 9/20/2025
Psn Entry# Rnd Driver Vehicle ET Speed

1. 5087 2 J. WHITELEY 361716 209.63

2. 51 2 K. Smith 3.62303 209.07

3. 590 1 K. Williams 3.65018 193.99

4. 2606 1 M. BILLINGTON 3.68688 208.36

5 572 3 R. MASSEY 3.70042 205.74

6. 556 3 L. VANHAUEN 3.73733 203.72

7. 7787 2 G. Monise 3.75755 208.27




TimeTrial

Entry W/L Run#

V088 W 459
BYE D2 460

Qualification Run

22 L 639
4262 W 640
196 L 641
V088 W 642
34 W 643
63X L 644
BYE D2 645

68 W 646

Qualification Run

63X L 717
34 W 718
68 L 718
22 W 720

4262 W 21

vosg L 722
BYE D2 723

196 W 724

Qualification Run

196 w 783
63X L 784
22 W 785
68 L 786
34 w 787
4262 L 788

Elimination Run
34 L 915
4262 w 916

Round: 1
Driver Name

J. JOHUNSTON

Round: 1
M. Higgins
D. PIERCE

D. Hubbard
J. JOHNSTON

R. SMITH
C. Huddlesto

Round: 2
C. Huddlesto
R. SMITH

M. Higgins

D. PIERCE
J. JOHNSTON

D. Hubbard

Round: 3
D. Hubbard
C. Huddlesto

M. Higgins

R. SMITH
D. PIERCE

Round: 1
R. SMITH
D. PIERCE

Index

4.20
420

4.20
4.20

420
4.20

4.20
420

4.20
4.20

4.20
4.20

420
4.20

4.20
4.20

4.20
4.20

4.20
4.20

4.20
4.20

4.20
4.20

4.20
4.20

17 -

RT

0.022
0.000

0.023

0.028
0.780

0.074
-0.004

0.000
0.429

0.024
0.024

-0.011
0.036

0.062
0.091

0.000
2.665

0.036
0.013

0.021
-0.016

0.011
0.046

0.037
0.043

Pro 4.20

60Ft Speed
1.592 74.41
0.000 0.00
0.981 168.84
1.407 145.98
1.016 171.81
1.106 86.77
1.003 165.06
1.020 167.46
0.000 0.00
1.030 129.99
1.018 52.59
0.986 168.26
1.026 86.11
1.015 52.91
0.959 160.82
1.572 72.22
0.000 0.00
1.025 154.73
1.015 170.48
1.011 168.21
0.992 170.11
1.042 165.40
1.018 168.92
0.960 162.27
1.019 168.91
0.964 160.11

09/20/2025 09:12 PM

ET

8.317
0.000

4.304
5.364

4193
5.693

4.273
4215

0.000
4.527

8.321
4.200

5.708
9.495

4.208
8.621

0.000
4.261

4.204
4.245

4.196
4.338

4.238
4.186

4.240
4.213

Vehicle Info

1992 FORD

2016 Chev
68

1970 Chev
1992 FORD

1968 CHEVY
1963 Chev

1963 Chev
1968 CHEVY

2016 Chev

68
1992 FORD

1970 Chev

1970 Chev

1963 Chev

2016 Chev

1968 CHEVY
68

1968 CHEVY
68




Elimination Run
Entry WIL Run#

196 W 917
voss L 918

68 L 919
63X w 920

Elimination Run

196 w 1011
63X L 1012
BYE D2 1013
4262 W 1014

Elimination Run
196 L 1055
4262 W 1056

Round: 1
Driver Name

D. Hubbard
J. JOHNSTON

C. Huddlesto

Round: 2
D. Hubbard
C. Huddlesto

D. PIERCE

Round: 3
D. Hubbard
D. PIERCE

Index

4.20
4.20

4.20
4.20

4.20
4.20

4.20
4.20

4.20
4.20

77 -Pro 4.20

RT

0.027
-0.010

0.047
0.017

0.024
-0.013

0.000
0.454

0.041
0.034

60Ft Speed
1.016 171.55
0.993 170.22
1.054 164.57
1.016 165.29
1.017 170.75
0.998 169.43
0.000 0.00
0.952 160.63
1.021 168.92
0.950 157.94

09/20/2025 09:12 PM

m;frsrf/m

ET

4.199
4.192

4.348
4.242

4.210
4.187

0.000
4.195

4.221
4.211

Vehicle Info

1970 Chev

1992 FORD

1963 Chev

1970 Chev
1963 Chev

68

1970 Chev
68




7 Entries Cat: 77 - Pro 4.20

+ 34
RICH SMITH Alternates:

' 4.) N\
BYE 1 5

- GSLPJ
Case Huddleston

5 22

Macy Higgins -
| {Pi%d%p - P\eeZQC
Ta AL XS

? = DerroT Fiubbard / H\I bh:ﬁ(& — Hu bhc‘hC(
/ Negps

7 __V08 'L\Udd\ﬂm ‘f‘l\ludd/\f g\\;\

8
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* B AVE PIERCE 89\ H\t‘(f\ﬁ)\\i ?26\/’ HL(H\&

6 68 o /:R Y — Bué)

| gf/ﬂ(\ ‘ pl@\ © (Q' '~

9/20/2025 1:56:52 PM
77 - Pro 4.20




=, 5]’&7’5/75'

77 - Pro 4.20 9/20/2025 1:51:54 PM
Order For Qualifying after 3rd Round 7 Entries Qualifying 9/19/2025 to 9/20/2025
Psn Entry# Rnd Driver Dial-In ET Speed Ov/Un

1. 34 2 R.SMITH 420 420072 168.26 0.00072

2. 196 3  D. Hubbard 420 420432 170.48 0.00432

3. 4262 2 D.PIERCE 4.20 420834 160.82 0.00834

4. 63X 1 C. Huddleston 420 421590 167.46 0.01590

5 22 1 M. Higgins 420 430422 168.84 0.10422

6. 68 3 oy 420 433840 165.40 0.13840

7. V088 1 J. JOHNSTON 420 5.69328 86.77 1.49328



PORIA Y REEF

TV - SV STEIS
15 - TOP DRAGSTER

E

Elimination Run Round: 1

Entry W/L Run# Driver Name Index RT 60Ft Speed ET Vehicle Info
524W L 921  T.WHITE 432 0052 1026 15961 4.360 2020 SPINZER
381B W 922 J.Biagi 401 0018 0975 17774 4.000 2021 Spitzer
363T 923 T. KAMMLER 435  -0.043 1.039 156.66 4392 2017 DRAGSTER

925 J.CAROLLO 4.49 0.013  1.047 153.11 4.503
926 L. Msclure 407 0.027  1.014 172.57 4111

T548

L

4979 W 924 K. YOUNGBLOO 4.00 0.036  0.966 176.84 4.025
w

512 L

415K W 927 K LAUGHTER 4.1 0.034 1.058  163.09 4.325
L

5136 928  D.JARAMILLO 448 0.005 1.060 156.42 4474
587 W 929 G.RICE 3.93 0.017  0.980 183.65 3.926 2015 PRO FAB
5998 D2 930 D. Harringto 3.93 0.000  0.000 0.00 0.000
5162 W 931 M. MOORE 3.96 0.026  0.975 179.57 3.989 2020 SPITZER
5660 L 932 B. BASGALL 4.21 0.038 1.046 167.86 4.208
1 L 933  J. EPERJESI 4.27 0.007  1.004 161.94 4272
58 W 934 R.RANG 3.94 0.001 1.019 183.17 3.944
3521 W 935 T.LONG 3.89 0.041 1.012 190.16 3.871 2005 CAMERON
BYE D2 936 3.89 0.000  0.000 0.00 0.000
Elimination Run Round: 2
3521 L 1015 T.LONG 3.86 0.033 1.009 190.19 3.852 2005 CAMERON
381B W 1016 J. Biagi 3.99 0.002  0.958 177.33 3.988 2021 Spitzer
587 L 1017 G.RICE 391 0.016 0984 184.28 3.924 2015PRO FAB
4979 W 1018 K. YOUNGBLOO 4.01 0.009  0.962 166.85 4.028
5162 L 1019 M. MOORE 3.98 -0.014 0.981 179.72 3.989 2020 SPITZER
415K W 1020 K. LAUGHTER 4.17 0.027 1.001 161.86 4.241
T548 w 1021 J.CAROLLO 4.48 0.016 1.045 155.27 4.498
58 L 1022 R.RANG 3.94 0.030 1.013 173.45 3.974
Elimination Run Round: 3
415K W 1057 K. LAUGHTER 4.19 0.032  0.999 159.28 4.197
381B L 1058 J. Biagi 3.98 0.032 0.957 175.42 4.001 2021 Spitzer
T548 W 1059 J. CAROLLO 4.48 0.007 1.047 152.08 4.515

4979 L 1060 K. YOUNGBLOO  4.01 0.045  0.957 174.18 3.995

el W DoeCanle
At Lau g\ﬁ‘@’l

09/20/2025 11:26 PM



15 Entries Cat: 15 - TOP DRAGSTER

1 ** 3521 3804
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n

9/20/2025 1:48:09 PM
15 - TOP DRAGSTER



Vi 4 /Al 7d
15 - TOP DRAGSTER 9/20/2025 1:47:50 PM
Order For Qualifying after 3rd Round 15 Entries Qualifying 9/19/2025 to 9/20/2025
Psn_Entry# Rnd Driver Vehicle ET Speed
1. 3521 1 T. LONG 3.80456 192.87
2. 587 1  G.RICE 3.81977 188.51
3. 5162 2 M. MOORE 3.93021 183.26
4. 58 3 R.RANG 3.94998 184.49
5. 381B 3 J. Biagi 400904 177.64
6. 4979 3 K. YOUNGBLOOD 401506 178.29
7. 415 2 c«}\w\(fL 4.03458 174.27
8. 512 3 L. Msclure 408315 172.51
9. 5998 1 D-Harringten (¥ 4.08999 172.16
10. 5660 3  B.BASGALL 420464 171.06
11. 1 2 J.EPERJESI 424595 162.84
12. 524W 2 T. WHITE 431775 161.71
13. 363T 3 T. KAMMLER 436616 157.41
14. 5136 2 D. JARAMILLO MILLER 445016 157.10
15. T548 2 J.CAROLLO 447335 155.76



Elimination Run
Entry W/L Run#

5720 W 937
72 D2 938

5975 W 939
405T L 940

1 L 941
515K W 942

584 w 943
5624 D2 944

5890 w 945

510 L 946
516 L 947
4902 W 948
5121 w 949
454 L 950

Elimination Run

BYE D2 1023
515K w 1024
572J L 1025
4902 w1026
5121 L 1027

584 w 1028
5975 w1029
5890 D2 1030

Elimination Run

584 L 1061
515K W 1062
5975 L 1063
4902 W 1064

e\

W
.

@

Round: 1
Driver Name

J. SACKUVICH
R. OXFORD

J. KIMBRELL
T. PIERCE

R. MOORE
J. BAKER

T. STALLBAUM

R. RUBY
T. POPE

D. WOODY
T. WELLS

C. HIGGINS

Round: 2

J. BAKER

J. SACKUVICH
T. WELLS

J. KIMBRELL
R. RUBY

Round: 3

J. BAKER

J. KIMBRELL
T. WELLS

T\ loes

()
Yol kel

V2 a7
27 - TOP SPORTSMAN

Index

4.70
4.70

4.94
4.47

468
3.82

5.04
5.04

4.75
4.36

4.79
4.35

4.80
4.30

3.82
3.82

4.66
4.35

4.78
5.05

4.72
472

5.04
3.80

4.77
4.35

RT

0.014
0.000

0.024
-0.003

-0.012
-0.011

0.035
0.000

0.002
-0.006

-0.005
0.063

0.005
0.119

0.000
-0.455

-0.041
0.038

0.020
0.002

0.001
0.000

0.008
0.025

0.017
0.027

60Ft

1.038
0.000

1.077
1.078

1.128
0.956

1.157
0.000

1.079
1.020

1.100
1.774

1.079
1.014

0.000
1.276

1.030
1.055

1.084
1.158

1.082
0.000

1.149
0.952

1.074
1.048

09/20/2025 11:26 PM

Speed

147.88
0.00

140.42
162.06

148.91
185.95

139.06
0.00

146.29
166.28

145.79
71.26

143.14
163.76

0.00
192.65

147.87
163.64

144.91
134.51

145.57
0.00

139.50
192.84

142.29
148.80

ET

4.685
0.000

4.783
4.445

4.737
3.825

5.060
0.000

4.739
4.293

4.798
8.347

4.806
4.335

0.000
4.190

4675
4.359

4818
5.082

4.775
0.000

5.030
3.813

4933
4.432

Vehicle Info

2001 PONTIAC

1969 CHEV

2012 CHEV

2001 PONTIAC

1969 CHEV



1

14 Entries Cat: 27 - TOP SPORTSMAN

m BAKER
B¢

8 ‘;J_,,,il-ﬂd..

ROD MOORE
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e

Do ud,

= 5'?'2000 STALLB U,;WM
hm“g
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TERRY POPE ‘ T% \ﬁ)\\

]

RUSS RUBY

| &
5 = 405T

TINA PIERCE

12

l Ambro)

5975
JASON KIMBRELL

4 4902

TYLER WELLS

Wil

)
1~ 516 2

DOUG WOODY

—
7 ™ 572)

JIMMY SACKUVICH

I

Alternates:
1.)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Pl

s \e
\wﬁ\ \¢

" —Ropoxrord X
ROD OXFORDX

¢

9/20/2025 1:46:30 PM
27 - TOP SPORTSMAN




27 - TOP SPORTSMAN 9/20/2025 1:45:04 PM

Order For Qualifying after 3rd Round 14 Entries Qualifying 9/19/2025 to 9/20/2025

psn Entry# Rnd Driver Vehicle ET Speed
1. 515K 2 J.BAKER 378921 19527
2> 510 2 T.POPE 427626 166.11
3 454 1 C.HIGGINS 430332 164.05
4 4902 1 T.WELLS 432690 16551
5 405T 1 T.PIERCE 4.45998 160.09
6. 5624 1 T.STALLBAUMER 460436 156.29
7. 572J 1 J. SACKUVICH 460475 14887
8. 1 3 R.MOORE 469178 14883
9. 5890 2 R RUBY 474739 14627
10. 5121 1 Huaaihy 474840 147.49
11. 516 1 D.wWOODY 478339 146.11
12. 5975 2  J. KIMBRELL 4.87163 143.05
13. 584 3 hm\\b : 0)6\\ 5.04950 139.45
{14 721 ROXF RV 'be\ov) ‘ 10.33652  64.89




V2 474

TimeTrial
Entry W/L Run#

2015 L 597
534 W 598
4427 W 599
5030 L 600
5441 L 601
502 W 602
5334 W 603
BYE D2 604
TimeTrial

534 W 675
2015 L 676
502 L 677
4427 W 678
5334 W 679
5030 L 680
BYE D2 681
5441 W 682

Qualification Run

2015 L 751
534 w 752
5441 L 753
502 w 754
5334 L 755
4427 w 756
5030 w 757
BYE D2 758

Elimination Run

5334 L 871
534 w 872
2015 W 873
502 L 874
5030 W 875
4427 L 876

I -3

-
TR
R

SFVSTL S

56 - Sportsman Jr

Round: 1
Driver Name Index
M. Manley 0.00
R. CLARK 0.00
J. Brundidge 0.00
A. Harden 0.00
B. Kueck 0.00
R. MASEK 0.00
B. Sebben 0.00
0.00

Round: 2
R. CLARK 0.00
M. Manley 0.00
R. MASEK 0.00
J. Brundidge 0.00
B. Sebben 0.00
A. Harden 0.00
0.00
B. Kueck 0.00

Round: 1
M. Manley 0.00
R. CLARK 0.00
B. Kueck 0.00
R. MASEK 0.00
B. Sebben 0.00
J. Brundidge 0.00
A. Harden 0.00
0.00

Round: 1
B. Sebben 11.45
R. CLARK 8.93
M. Manley 11.48
R. MASEK 8.90
A. Harden 10.68
J. Brundidge 8.92

RT

0.124
0.023

0.247
0.084

0.000
0.066

0.005
0.000

0.085
0.076

0.145
0.083

0.018
-0.023

0.000
-0.006

0.104
0.015

0.004
0.096

-0.251
0.034

0.494
0.000

-0.123
-0.057

0.086
0.194

0.090
-0.030

60Ft Speed
2.374 54.01
1.883 72.07
2.406 78.13
2.344 60.06
2.246 67.37
1.905 72.16
2.460 49.40
0.000 0.00
1.932 71.72
2.298 54.59
1.938 72.72
2.356 78.33
2.365 53.41
2.360 60.59
0.000 0.00
2.240 68.23
2.349 54.56
1.886 72.39
2.269 68.36
1.907 73.10
2.350 54.38
2.343 78.61
2372 61.25
0.000 0.00
2.343 52.70
1.892 72.00
2.363 54.08
1.921 71.89
2.364 60.83
2.358 78.52

09/20/2025 09:10 PM

ET

11.767
8.937

9.101
10.821

9.763
8.919

12.156
0.000

9.095
11.492

8.920
8.969

11.602
10.812

0.000
9.688

11.487
8.923

9.739
8.876

11.483
8.937

10.718
0.000

11.649
8.962

11.576
8.963

10.735
8.969

Vehicle Info

2006

2006

2006

2006



Elimination Run
Entry WI/L Run#

5441 W 877
BYE D2 878

Elimination Run
5030 L 983
534 W 984

5441 L 985
2015 w 986

Elimination Run
2015 L 1047
534 W 1048

V2 474

56 - Sportsman Jr

Round: 1
Driver Name Index
B. Kueck 9.70
9.70
Round: 2
A. Harden 10.70
R. CLARK 8.97
B. Kueck 9.70
M. Manley 11.54
<=~ Round: 3
M. Manley 11.54
R. CLARK 9.02

(RS

RT

0.036
0.000

-0.205
-0.017

-0.049
0.266

-0.045
0.112

60Ft

2.247
0.000

2.368
1.899

2.246
2.361

2.426
1.905

Speed

67.71
0.00

60.59
72.15

66.12
54.66

54.23
71.87

ET

9.725
0.000

10.782
8.993

9.744
11.616

11.678
9.042

= S

= 5’1{57'5/25’

Vehicle Info

2006

2006



7 Entries Cat; 56 - Sportsman Jr

1 *x

5441

Brooklyn Kueck N Alternates:
Chodl 7
i 3)
\

BYE 5.)

Mdl\\cq
4 502
RYNE MASEK ]

\ Manlep

5 2015 R ,-,J

Mason Manley

R Yol
(\an

= 5R3¢AN CLARK \‘ Q\(SV_/\L

1] Vi DR

|
ORI

Clets

i Brundidge ‘

‘ Puuandi 63315

|

6 5030 J

Ashtyn Harden

9/20/2025 12:26:01 PM
56 - Sportsman Jr




\\/\(\\

m 5]’5]’5&5’

9/20/2025 12:16:48 PM

V'V / ot

V2 474
56 - Sportsman Jr

Order For Qualifying after 1st Round 7 Entries Qualifying on 9/20/2025

Psn Entry# Rnd Driver ET Speed RT
1. 5441 1 B. Kueck 9.73966 68.36 0.00404
2. 534 1 R. CLARK 8.92391 72.39 0.01546
3. 4427 1 J. Brundidge 8.93745 78.61 0.03412
4. 502 1 R. MASEK 8.87601 73.10 0.09619
5. 2015 1 M. Manley 11.48780 54 .56 0.10425
6. 5030 1 A. Harden 10.71839 61.25 0.49445
7. 5334 1 B. Sebben 11.48398 54.38 -0.25079



TimeTrial
Entry WL
4425 L
417 W
527 L
531X W
BYE D2
512X W
TimeTrial
417 L
4425 w
512X L
527 w
531X W
BYE D2

Run#

605
606

607
608

609
610

683
684

685
686

687
688

Qualification Run

531 L
531X w
527 L
4425 w
512X L
5459 w
BYE D2
417 w

759
760

761
762

763
764

765
766

Elimination Run

527 w
BYE D2
531 L
417 w
512X L
4425 w

879
880

881
882

883
884

Round: 1
Driver Name

K. Brundidge
K. WELLS

. STALLBAUM
. PEAK

O @

N. MASEK

Round: 2
K. WELLS
K. Brundidge

N. MASEK
B. STALLBAUM

C. PEAK

Round: 1
BOYE
PEAK

0w

STALLBAUM
Brundidge

MASEK
ROBERTS

Xz XO

K. WELLS

Round: 1
B. STALLBAUM

. BOYE
. WELLS

. MASEK
. Brundidge

XZ X

V /4 474

Index

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

8.53
8.53

7.91
7.92

7.98
8.12

57 - Pro Jr

RT

0.012
0.019

0.019
0.039

0.000
0.065

-0.023
0.036

-0.075
0.023

0.023
0.000

0.094
0.035

0.010
0.018

0.106
0.095

0.000
0.084

0.023
0.000

0.164
0.041

-0.011
0.021

60Ft

2.020
1.700

1.840
1.572

0.000
1.691

1.728
2.007

1.670
1.829

1.583
0.000

1.736
1.575

1.828
1.996

1.671
1.633

0.000
1.690

1.821
0.000

1.733
1.694

1.671
2.009

Speed

81.11
81.88

75.18
79.59

0.00
77.95

81.78
81.40

80.20
76.10

80.35
0.00

83.14
81.28

76.50
81.89

80.23
80.64

0.00
82.45

76.16
0.00

82.81
81.51

79.23
81.64

09/20/2025 09:12 PM

ET

8.178
7.982

8.624
7.883

0.000
8.150

8.003
8.162

7.977
8.572

7.859
0.000

7.912
7.814

8.539
8.118

7.981
7.916

0.000
7.928

8.535
0.000

7.928
7.945

7.986
8.147

Vehicle Info

2005 HALFSCALE

2005 HALFSCALE




V' Y/ 4

Y/ 7 2

57 - Pro Jr

Elimination Run Round: 1

Entry W/IL Run# Driver Name Index RT 60Ft Speed ET Vehicle Info
5459 w 885 K. ROBERTS 7.90 0.021 1.639 78.87 7.940
531X L 886 C.PEAK 7.90 0.132 1.584 80.55 7.873
Elimination Run Round: 2

527 w 987 B. STALLBAUM 8.52 0.024 1.846 75.32 8.579
417 L 988 K. WELLS 7.92 0.059 1.704 82.18 7.961
5459 L 989 K.ROBERTS 7.90 0.035 1.638 80.60 7.897
4425 w 990 K. Brundidge 8.12 0.034 2.007 81.28 8.151
Elimination Run Round: 3

527 L 1049  B. STALLBAUMGL - 8.54 -0.060 1.829 75.99 8.568
4425 W 1050 K. Brundidge 8.14 0.015 2.014 81.61 8.159

09/20/2025 09:12 PM



7 Entries Cat: 57 - Pro Jr

1 * 527
S\ A\ ¢l Alternates:
Stalhwen ;;
3)
BYE N o o 4.
N 9)
- ShWNoeA
4 417
KENZIE WELLS
e\
5 531
BROOKE BOYE
?)W\\&Qg
2 Tt 4425
Karlee Brundidge
BA o Aap
o<
' 5r142c)>(LAN MASEK MQQ
X
3 = 531X
CADE PEAK
RD\OQ@Y .

5459
KARSON ROBERTS

9/20/2025 12:24:38 PM
57 - Pro Jr



VIl el s

57 - Pro Jr 9/20/2025 12:17:08 PM

Order For Qualifying after 1st Round 7 Entries Qualifying on 9/20/2025

Psn Entry# Rnd Driver ET Speed RT
1. 527 1 eWodeen 8.53978 76.50 0.01049
2. 4425 1 K. Brundidge 8.11819 81.89 0.01863
3. 531X 1 C.PEAK 7.81486 81.28 0.03520
4. 417 1 K WELLS 7.92808 82.45 0.08457
5. 531 1  B.BOYE 7.91235 83.14 0.09467
6. 5459 1 K. ROBERTS 7.91683 80.64 0.09597
7. 512X 1 N. MASEK 7.98123 80.23 0.10608
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